SUBSCRIPTION AND GOLF ACCESSORY PRICE LIST

1JULY 2023 — 30 JUNE 2024

CATEGORY
7-DAY FULL
7-DAY FULL AGE CATEGORIES (on 1 July)

- 35-39years
- 30-34 years
- 28-29 years
- 26-27 years
- 24-25years
- 18-23 years

5-Day (except Saturday & Sunday) (existing members only)
6-DAY (except Saturday) (existing members only)
COUNTRY (main residence greater than 50 miles)
APPRENTICE

STUDENT - FULL TIME EDUCATION

ADULT ACADEMY

JUNIOR (7-17 years)

JUNIOR ACADEMY/POST JUNIOR ACADEMY

ACCESSORIES
TROLLEY SPACE
GOLF BAG LOCKER
HOLDALL LOCKER

HANDBAG LOCKER

2023
£1460

£1230
£1160
£1110
£ 870
£ 640
£ 400

£1290
£1375
£ 795
£ 495
£ 205
£ 130

£ 135



