SUBSCRIPTION AND GOLF ACCESSORY PRICE LIST

1 JULY 2023 - 30 JUNE 2024

CATEGORY	<u>2023</u>
7-DAY FULL	£1460
7-DAY FULL AGE CATEGORIES (on 1 July)	
 35-39 years 30-34 years 28-29 years 26-27 years 24-25 years 18-23 years 	£1230 £1160 £1110 £ 870 £ 640 £ 400
5-Day (except Saturday & Sunday) (existing members only)	£1290
6-DAY (except Saturday) (existing members only)	£1375
COUNTRY (main residence greater than 50 miles)	£ 795
APPRENTICE	£ 495
STUDENT - FULL TIME EDUCATION	£ 205
ADULT ACADEMY	£ 130
JUNIOR (7-17 years)	£ 135
JUNIOR ACADEMY/POST JUNIOR ACADEMY	£ 65
ACCESSORIES	
TROLLEY SPACE	£ 50
GOLF BAG LOCKER	£ 45
HOLDALL LOCKER	£ 35
HANDBAG LOCKER	£ 20